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PG Program
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Thermal Engineering

Water Resources Development &
Irrigation Engineering

Information Technology
Information Technology
VLSI & Embedded Systems

Water Resources Development &
Irrigation Engineering

Energy and Environment

Group
G1
G3
G3
G1

G1
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G3
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Category
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OBC-NCL

SC

ST

SC
OPEN

OPEN
OBC-NCL

Min GATE
Score

348
319
453
342

248
235
273
389

353
338

Max GATE
Score

356
319
453
342

276
235
273
442

386
338



